
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

218 

77 

213 

26 

231 

243 

779 

96 

30 

39 

56 

998 

1 

55 

8 

118 

114 

57 

666 

24 

112 

13 

80 

Name 

Paura Mario 

Marsch Stephan 

Rübsam Katja 

Beer Stefan 

Rübsam Jörg 

Bielig Andreas 

Meuselbach Sven 

Jenkner Moritz 

Schmidt Frank 

Reimann Marco 

Morgenstern Jörg 

Wagner Sandro 

Goldmann Andreas 

Böhme Dominik 

Kühnert Torsten 

Böhme Fabian 

Hagedorn Reiner 

Morgenstern Erik 

Kühnert Fabian 

Zimmer Daniel 

Meiling Steve 

Müller Thomas 

Wendt Lars 

Class 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

BestTm 

1:35.310 

1:35.669 

1:35.766 

1:35.926 

1:36.096 

1:36.951 

1:37.561 

1:37.806 

1:38.284 

1:38.525 

1:38.969 

1:39.487 

1:40.023 

1:40.584 

1:41.454 

1:41.500 

1:42.659 

1:45.430 

1:48.554 

1:49.198 

1:52.825 

1:53.946 

1:59.846 

In Lauf 

9.Turn A 

12.Turn A 

12.Turn A 

9.Turn A 

12.Turn A 

11.Turn B 

8.Turn B 

13.Turn C 

9.Turn A 

11.Turn B 

12.Turn A 

11.Turn B 

8.Turn B 

9.Turn A 

8.Turn B 

9.Turn A 

11.Turn B 

13.Turn C 

13.Turn C 

13.Turn C 

13.Turn C 

10.Turn C 

7.Turn C 
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Gesamt Quali SS 

Sachsenring 3,674 Km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

NF 

No. 

218 

77 

26 

213 

231 

96 

30 

56 

243 

55 

39 

118 

114 

1 

Name 

Paura Mario 

Marsch Stephan 

Beer Stefan 

Rübsam Katja 

Rübsam Jörg 

Jenkner Moritz 

Schmidt Frank 

Morgenstern Jörg 

Bielig Andreas 

Böhme Dominik 

Reimann Marco 

Böhme Fabian 

Hagedorn Reiner 

Goldmann Andreas 

Kl. 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

SS 

Rnd 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Diff 

0.320 

8.486 

26.446 

27.015 

27.508 

27.612 

36.806 

52.784 

54.696 

54.910 

1:04.420 

1:25.980 

NF 

Abstand 

0.320 

8.166 

17.960 

0.569 

0.493 

0.104 

9.194 

15.978 

1.912 

0.214 

9.510 

21.560 

 Runden 

Best Tm 

1:33.797 

1:34.252 

1:34.536 

1:36.798 

1:36.697 

1:36.856 

1:36.943 

1:37.802 

1:38.639 

1:38.512 

1:39.445 

1:39.553 

1:42.017 

1:39.409 

In Rnd 

8 

10 

4 

3 

7 

8 

7 

6 

10 

9 

6 

4 

10 

4 

Bemerkung P k

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Margin of Victory 

0.320 

Avg. Speed 

139,506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.797 

Best Spd 

141,011 

Best Lap by 

218 - Paura Mario 
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18.Turn[R] 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:16:39 

Sachsenring 3,674 Km 

21.04.2016 15:05 



 

Lap 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(30) Schmidt Frank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(56) Morgenstern Jörg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(243) Bielig Andreas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(55) Böhme Dominik 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(39) Reimann Marco 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(118) Böhme Fabian 

 

Lap Tm 

1:36.957 

1:36.959 

 

1:36.856 

1:37.034 

1:37.077 

1:37.491 

1:37.671 

1:37.081 

1:37.591 

1:36.971 

 

1:36.943 

1:37.043 

1:37.512 

1:37.544 

1:38.468 

1:38.367 

1:38.418 

1:37.935 

 

1:37.802 

1:37.853 

1:38.178 

1:38.416 

1:38.206 

1:39.659 

1:39.569 

1:39.789 

1:40.198 

1:39.719 

1:39.444 

1:40.379 

1:39.256 

 

1:38.639 

1:40.901 

1:40.930 

1:40.270 

1:40.286 

1:39.234 

1:39.525 

1:38.854 

 

1:38.512 

1:39.240 

1:39.737 

1:40.060 

1:39.715 

1:40.289 

 

1:39.445 

1:39.652 

1:40.165 

1:39.636 

1:41.475 

 

Diff 

+0.101 

+0.103 

+0.178 

+0.221 

+0.548 

+0.728 

+0.138 

+0.648 

+0.028 

+0.100 

+0.569 

+0.601 

+0.666 

+0.565 

+0.616 

+0.133 

+0.051 

+0.376 

+0.614 

+0.404 

+1.020 

+0.930 

+1.150 

+1.559 

+1.080 

+0.805 

+1.740 

+0.617 

+2.389 

+2.418 

+1.758 

+1.774 

+0.722 

+1.013 

+0.342 

+0.728 

+0.292 

+0.615 

+0.270 

+0.844 

+0.207 

+0.720 

+0.191 

+2.030 

 

Gap 

-0.337 

+0.002 

-0.103 

+0.178 

+0.043 

+0.180 

-0.590 

+0.510 

-0.620 

-0.028 

+0.100 

+0.469 

+0.032 

-0.101 

+0.051 

-0.483 

-0.133 

+0.051 

+0.325 

+0.238 

-0.210 

-0.090 

+0.220 

+0.409 

-0.479 

-0.275 

+0.935 

-1.123 

-0.617 

+0.029 

-0.660 

+0.016 

-1.052 

+0.291 

-0.671 

-0.342 

+0.728 

+0.323 

-0.345 

+0.574 

-0.844 

+0.207 

+0.513 

-0.529 

+1.839 

 

Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(114) Hagedorn Reiner 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(1) Goldmann Andreas 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

Lap Tm 

1:40.688 

1:40.179 

 

1:39.553 

1:39.849 

1:40.398 

1:40.492 

1:40.992 

1:41.865 

1:42.830 

1:42.800 

1:43.127 

1:42.494 

1:42.641 

1:43.069 

1:44.828 

1:43.178 

1:42.490 

 

1:42.017 

1:41.033 

1:40.433 

 

1:39.409 

1:39.537 

1:40.638 

 

Diff 

+1.135 

+0.626 

+0.296 

+0.845 

+0.939 

+1.439 

+2.312 

+3.277 

+0.783 

+1.110 

+0.477 

+0.624 

+1.052 

+2.811 

+1.161 

+0.473 

+1.624 

+1.024 

+0.128 

+1.229 

 

Gap 

-0.509 

-0.626 

+0.296 

+0.549 

+0.094 

+0.500 

+0.873 

+0.965 

+0.327 

-0.633 

+0.147 

+0.428 

+1.759 

-1.650 

-0.688 

-0.473 

-0.600 

-1.024 

+0.128 

+1.101 

 

Lap 

 

Lap Tm Diff Gap 

 

Lap 

 

(218) Paura Mario 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(77) Marsch Stephan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(26) Beer Stefan 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(213) Rübsam Katja 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(231) Rübsam Jörg 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

(96) Jenkner Moritz 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Lap Tm 

1:35.574 

1:34.904 

1:35.179 

1:34.582 

1:34.036 

1:35.020 

 

1:33.797 

1:34.384 

1:33.802 

1:35.589 

1:34.993 

1:34.890 

1:34.282 

1:34.699 

1:34.399 

1:34.425 

1:34.466 

 

1:34.252 

1:35.730 

1:35.479 

 

1:34.536 

1:35.327 

1:35.074 

1:35.788 

1:35.373 

1:35.977 

1:36.019 

1:37.048 

 

1:36.798 

1:37.431 

1:37.557 

1:37.527 

1:38.091 

1:37.386 

1:37.259 

1:36.952 

1:37.522 

1:37.870 

1:37.806 

1:37.330 

1:37.333 

 

1:36.697 

1:37.065 

1:36.902 

1:37.157 

1:37.052 

1:37.499 

1:37.671 

1:37.294 

 

Diff 

+1.777 

+1.107 

+1.382 

+0.785 

+0.239 

+1.223 

+0.587 

+0.005 

+1.337 

+0.741 

+0.638 

+0.030 

+0.447 

+0.147 

+0.173 

+0.214 

+1.194 

+0.943 

+0.791 

+0.538 

+1.252 

+0.837 

+1.441 

+1.483 

+0.250 

+0.633 

+0.759 

+0.729 

+1.293 

+0.588 

+0.461 

+0.154 

+0.825 

+1.173 

+1.109 

+0.633 

+0.636 

+0.368 

+0.205 

+0.460 

+0.196 

+0.643 

+0.815 

+0.438 

 

Gap 

-0.670 

+0.275 

-0.597 

-0.546 

+0.984 

-1.223 

+0.587 

-0.582 

-0.596 

-0.103 

-0.608 

+0.417 

-0.300 

+0.026 

+0.041 

-0.214 

-0.251 

-0.943 

+0.791 

-0.253 

+0.714 

-0.415 

+0.604 

+0.042 

-0.250 

+0.633 

+0.126 

-0.030 

+0.564 

-0.705 

-0.127 

-0.307 

+0.348 

-0.064 

-0.476 

+0.003 

-0.636 

+0.368 

-0.163 

+0.255 

+0.447 

+0.172 

-0.377 
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Cup 

18.Turn[R] 

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 15:16:39 

Sachsenring 3,674 Km 

21.04.2016 15:05 


